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INDIAN INCOME TAX RET.JRN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT !
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form [TR-1 (SAHAT), ITR. 2, [TR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year ;
filed and verified) = 2021-2
{Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Ru?m I962; 021 2 i
PAN AALFBI8s4G
Name B L BUILDERS
Addresc GANGANAGAR . 53. RANI SATI MANDIR ROAD | SILIGURI . DARJILING , DARJEELING | 32-Wes: Bengal , 91-Tndia .
SALGUTE SN 7“_{}“‘; 2
Status . Firm Form Number iTR-3
Filed w's 139(1) Return filed on or before due date | e Fiimg A{.knowledgemem Number 2548?7340"40"27 §
Current Year business loss, if any EE 0
Total Income 0
T e ———— L S ST e |
_§ Bouk Profit under MAT where apphcabia 2 0
fé Ad;uste{. Iom! lnwme: under AMT, where apphcab!e 3 gl
; Net tax payable 4 3]
g B o e TR S SR IR T Yo s
,:'1_3 Interest and Fee Pavable 5 (8]
“§ Total tax, interest and Fee payahle 6 {
-
Taxes Paid G
{ +) Tax Payabie /(- )Rcmndabk. (6 7) it
: & Dividend Tax Payable U
g Interﬂxi P.u,able 0 |
- |y e R § 4 RSN :
ﬁ H
11 L
B e X T e A S S ki
= - |
§ Fdxcs szd e Ry 0
A ————— RNl e R sl B L, i iz i
2 (+)Tax Payable /- Refundable (11.12) o 0
I Acer md Income s per section iI"‘TD 14 4]
& Additional Tax pnyable w's 113TD 15 0
g ) i e A e Vet
“é Interest pavable u/'s 15T 16 0
2 Addmfmal T.n( and interest paydblc 17 4]
P SR R L €1 § : .. T ol i
§ Tax and interest paxd i3 0
o 3 |
g : : i RS S | T e et
{+)Tax Pamhk - )Refundxlbie (I')‘ 18) 19 o]
This return has been digitally signed by DALURAM AGARWAL in the capacity of Partner having PAN ACYPA“I-IOQL from P address
10.1.219.49 on 24-Feb-2022
DSC 8L No. & Issuer 3079696 & 21719203CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 20 4,0U=Certifying Authority. O=eMudhra Consumer
Services Limited C=IN
: ) oy H " '
System Generuted * [ - i E
Barcode/QR Code - :
ARLPB‘?SMG{}S’: 4877 34{124(}2_2F'FEE4R‘WDGSBZ(}ABDQA ESBFC2BRB 1026 AABDY6R2 ‘




WS B.L. BUILDERS
53, RAN! SATI MANDIR ROAD. GANGANAGAR
SILIGURI-734605
I BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2021
LIABILITIES AMOUNY AMOUNT ASSETS AMIOUNT AMOUNT
PARTNERS CAPITAL ACCOUNT (2774649.39)] FIXED ABSETS 207089.00
SECURED LOANS 514886.38 | CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS “‘
AND ADVANCES
UNSECURED LOANS 13715553.00 tosing Work In Progress 24242383.67
[As taken, Valued & Certified
CURRENT LIABILITIES AND by the Partners]
PROVISIONS
Shree Ganeshi Mahara] 101.00 IT Refund {FY 2018-20) 73000.00
Advances from Cuslomers 13018930.78
Audit Fees Payable 5000.00 Cash ai Bank 1242478
GST Payable 8366.00
Sundry Creditors 608822.00 Demand Draft in Hand 577800.00
TOS Paybale 7412600 | 1371134878
Cash in Hand 51441.30| 24957048.75
[As certified by the Partners]
25164138.75 25184138795
B. L. BUILDERS
Partner As per our report of even date attached herewith
Pariner o
é,»xs & ASSOCIATES
s e Cligrlered Accountanls
Place: Burdwan Road, Siliguri HAL BANSAL
aging Partner
pate: The Q4 T hay of_ OV 2024 £hip No. 306150
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M/S B.L. BUILDERS

53.RANI SATI MANDIR, GANGANAGAR,SILICURI-734005

SCHEDULES ANNEXED TO & FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31.03.2021

unyj

‘]

g
{Overdraft A/c No. 0830210303712]

[Secured against hypothecation of Personal Gurantee & Property

of the Partners of the Firm}

Daiuram Agarwal (HUF)
Dibya Khandelwal

Meera Devi Khandelwal
Puja Agarwal

Rej Kumar Agarwal
Ramawatar Agarwal (HUF)
Reena Agarwal

Sohit Agarwat

Sanwarmnal Agarwal (HUF)
Shyamial Agarwal

Rekha Agarwal

Ritesh Agarwal

Sarla Mitruka

Shyamial Agarwa! & Sons
Suresh Agarwal & Sons (HUF)
Sushila Devi Agarwal

B. L. BUILDERS

51188638

511886.28

231410.00
457916.00
343437.00
$66281.00
686442.00
1250738.00
1100000.00
400000.00
173486.00
912371.00
1333819.00
1006159.00
857077.00
2134737.00
8519587.00
900728.00

_13715553.00




M/S B.L. BUILDERS
53,RANI SATI MANDIR, GANGANAGAR,SILIGURI-734005

DETAILS ANNEXED TO AND FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET FORMING PART OF

REPORT AS AT 31.03.2021

Milanpally Project Proiect:

Vikash Somani & Neha Hansaria (PAN NO CAPPS0S704 & ARIPH43228)
SmtAditi Das & Smt Nilanjan Bose (PAN NO BZOPD3806R & AQMPB7401Nj

For Land at Indor Stadium:
Sura Prasad & Mithu Prasad

z

State Bank of IndiaSi

figuri

{Current A/c No.35401478449]
Punjab National Bank, Siliguri
[Current A/c No.0830050016223]

oy Kumar Singha
Garg & Co.
india Traders

B. L. BUILDERS

%g{wmw‘{?w -

Partner

2670881.12
3046039 .64

7300000.00

13016930.76

917528

3248.50

12424.78

500468.0C
31684.00
76670.00

608822.00

C._'.‘::

,‘».;:_/%\ i ’-;,\
o poooyniant
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M/S B.L. BUILDERS, 53, RANI SATI MANDIR ROAD, GANGANAGAR-734005

Schedule "A" -

Significant Accounting Policies and Notes on accounts

a) Method of Accounting: The firm maintains its accounts on mercantile basis.

b) Fixed Assets: Fixed assets are stated at cost of acquisition less depreciation and none of
them have been revalued during the vear.

¢) Depreciation: The method of charging depreciation on fixed assets is w.d.v, as per section
32 of the I.T. Act, 1961.

d} Inventories: Work in Progress includes construction materials in hand and has been
valued at cost or Net Realizable value whichever is lower.

e) Overdraft Loan from Punjab National Bank is secured against hypothecation of personal
Guarantee & Property of the partners of the firm.

f) Revenue Recognition: All Income and expenditure items having a material bearing on the
financial statement are recognized on Acecrual Basis

B. L. BUILDERS
@M{(AﬁM m"w“'é~

Partner
Partner

For ARCB & ASSOCIATES
'- ﬁ‘\.{ered Accountants

Bz ol

Place: Burdwan Road, Siliguri K
Date: The&"‘f%ay of VOV 2021 Ssefviembership No 3061560
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The Institute of Chartered Ac
India '

1 up by an Aot of Pavlliient)

S

Unigue Document Identification Number(UDIN) for Practicing Chartered Accountants

By Generate UDIN  &¢ Bullk UDIN for Certificates B ListUDIN  Q Search & Chenge Password € Revolke/Uancel UDIN

@ rAGs B Logout

You have logged in as: CA CHANCHAL BANSAL (306150} Last login: 27/11/2021 ] 13:23:03

AL Bunders
UDIN GENERATED

Your document has been submitted successfully.
Unigue Document identification Number (UDIN) for this document is 213061504

DISCLAIMER

This UDIN Systern has been developed by 1CA! to faciitate its members for verification and certification of the dosuments and for securing documents and authenticity
therect by Regulators
Mowsver HOAD 2tsumes no fesponsibility of verfication and certification of document(s) carned cut by the Members and the toncerned mernher(s; shall slone be
responstble therefore.

Copyright 2621 All rights reserved to the (CAL




/ ' "MiS B.L. BUILDERS
53, RANI STAI MANDIR ROAD. GANGANAGAR
SILIGURI-734005

TRADING AND PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

PARTICULARS Amount PARTICULARS Amount

3395252030 | By Sales/Receipts of Service 20334233862

ses for Constructions Work 7457048.72 | By Closing Stock 24242383 87
Expenses 1290030.00

Profit C/f 1877048.27 %

44576617.29 44576617.29

To Salaries 96000.00 | By Gross Profit B/f 18770148.27
To Bank Charges £6894.04
1o Interest on OD Loan 117483.00
Te Professional Tax J 2500.00
To Professional Fees 25000.060
T0 Interest on GST 440.00
To Byke insurance 7728.00
To Byke Repair & Maintenznce 3887.00
To General Expenses 8812.82
To Interest On Unsecured Loans 1328278.00
To Audit Fees 5000.00
To Depreciation 2584400
To Book Profit Transferred to 251230.31

PIL Appropriation Alc
1877018.27 1877018.27

8. L. BUILDERS

@QZMW’L .

paﬂ:m er As per our report of even date attached herewith
Pariner FORARGCB & ASSOCIATES
,‘S@b@@d Accountants
B/ o
! Jot Borsol

Place: Burdwan Road, Siliguri

aging Partner
Date: The M day of _pvpV 2024

#hip No. 306150




M/S B.L. BUILDERS

53, RANI STAI MANDIR ROAD, GANGANAGAR

SILIGURI-734005

PROFIT & L.OSS APPROPRATION ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021

PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT
Tc Interest on Capital 8y Book Profit 251230.31
Bela Azgrwal 000 {Transfer From P/L Arc]

Daluram Agarwal 0.00

Sanwar Mal Agarwal 0.00 0.00

To Salary to Partners

Bela Aagrwal 0.00

Daluram Agarwal 0.00 )

Sanwar Mal Agarwal 0.00 (.00
TR,

To Loss Transferred to

Bela Asgrwal 83743.44

Daluram Agarwal 8374344

Sanwar Mal Aganwal 83743.44 251230.31

251230.37 | 251230.31

B. L. By DERS
@’W ‘

Partner

Bartner

Place: Burdwan Road » Siliguri

Date: The 4 gay of MOV 2024

As per our report of even date attached herewith

MEHerhip No. 308150

"ARCB & ASSOCIATES

il

ARGHAL BANSAL
' éging Partner




M/S Bl BUILDERS
53.RANI SATI MANDIR, GANGANAGAR SILIGURL734005

DETAILS CF TRADING AND PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FORMING PART OF REPORY FOR THE

YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021

Land 2t Bnarat Nagar bif
Land at indor Stadium b#f

Fiat & Others 3t DBC Road

Fizi & Others 3t Milanpally Road

Z PURCHA_S_E_S_ FCR CONSTRUC}'iD.'
Pu urchase of Bundm iiatarials

Freight on Pu rchasn“

Delivery Charges on Purchases

CGS8T Tax

SGST Tax

IGST Tax

Flat & Others GST Sales @1%
Fat & Others GST Sales @12% (Old Regime)

'Larzd .at Bhamt Nagar bif
Land at Indor Stadium
Ciosing Fiats & Others in Stock (Milanpalty)

Daluram Agarwal (HUF)
Dibya Khandeiwal

Durga Prasad Gupta
Hemant Agarwal

Kanpuria Narsaria

Meera Devi Khandehwal
fAohit Agarwal

Monika Mitruka

Puja Agarwal

Radha Devi Agarwal
Rajendra Prasad Agarwal
Ral Kumar Agarwal
Ramawatar Agarwal (HUF)
Ranjit Agarwal

Rashmi Narsaria
Sanwarmal Agarwal (HUF)
Shyamial Agarwal

Rekha Agarwal

Ritesh Agarwal

Sanjeev Gupta

Sarla Mitruka

Shyamlal Agsrwal & Sons
Suresh Agarwal & Sons (HUF)
Sushila Devi Agarwal
Sunil Kumar Narsaria
Usha Devi Modi

B. L. BUILDERS
" ! r

8130328.00
#212500.00
3109480.00
15500214.30

33952520,
T

5444008.89
105000.00
156847
422860.18
422980.18
60500.00
457048.72

17224752.48

3100481.14

20334233.62
e T r—

81303286.00
8438190.00
7873867 67

24242383,
e SRR e

1260030.00

128G030.00
e

84750.00
19228.00
3804500
10358.00
80450.00
5580.00
28534.00
21132.00
12438.00
80282.00
10667.00
73485.00
57032.00
H33815.00
78930.00
5580.00
14414.00
75803.00
110818.00
6658.00
£973.00
78517.00
177361.00
70783.00
75583.00
5580.00
3373.00




